©Peplink. All rights reserved.
MOBILITY 02
2x2 MIMO Wi-Fi Dual Band Antenna
Features
■  2x2 MIMO Wi-Fi dual band antenna
■  Wi-Fi frequencies:
2400-2500 MHz & 4900-6000 MHz

UV resistance rating                           UL 746C (F1, long-term UV exposure)
Wind Survival                                          220 km/h
Ordering information
©Peplink. All rights reserved.
A N T - M B - 0 2  - R - W - 1
Antenna series name
0x 4G/5G antenna elements number
2x Wi-Fi antenna elements number
0x GPS antennas number
RF connector type
(2 options: R - RP-SMA male, Q - QMA male)
Color
(2 options: W - white, B - black)
RF cable length in ft
(2 options: 1 - 1 ft / 0.3 meter, 6 - 6.5 ft / 2 meter)
Mobility 02
Product Code Description
ANT-MB-02-R-W-6 2xWi-Fi 2400-6000MHz, IP68, RP-SMA, White, 6.5ft / 2m
ANT-MB-02-R-B-6 2xWi-Fi 2400-6000MHz, IP68, RP-SMA, Black, 6.5ft / 2m
ANT-MB-02-Q-W-1 2xWi-Fi 2400-6000MHz, IP68, QMA, White, 1 ft / 0.3m
ANT-MB-02-Q-B-1 2xWi-Fi 2400-6000MHz, IP68, QMA, Black, 1 ft / 0.3m
E X C - R Q - 1 5
EXtension Cables
Cable terminal 1
(1 option: R - RP-SMA male)